627
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - fittings, connectors
Brass connectors - AI 13000 type
Straight connector
13460
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
spanner size
[mm]
AI-13460-04 4 10
AI-13460-06 6 11
AI-13460-08 8 13
AI-13460-10 10 16
AI-13460-12 12 18
AI-13460-14 14 21
AI-13460-15 15 21
AI-13460-16 16 22
AI-13460-18 18 26
AI-13460-22 22 30
90° elbow connector
13260
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
spanner size
[mm]
AI-13260-04 4 8
AI-13260-06 6 9
AI-13260-08 8 11
AI-13260-10 10 13
AI-13260-12 12 14
AI-13260-14 14 17
AI-13260-15 15 17
AI-13260-16 16 17
AI-13260-18 18 20
AI-13260-22 22 27
Tee connector
13200
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
spanner size
[mm]
AI-13200-04 4 8
AI-13200-06 6 9
AI-13200-08 8 12
AI-13200-10 10 13
AI-13200-12 12 14
AI-13200-14 14 18
AI-13200-15 15 18
AI-13200-16 16 17
AI-13200-18 18 20
AI-13200-22 22 27
Cross connector
13510
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
spanner size
[mm]
AI-13510-04 4 8
AI-13510-06 6 9
AI-13510-08 8 11
AI-13510-10 10 13
AI-13510-12 12 17
AI-13510-14 14 17